
1 / 2

U-21 Championship
2020/21 25th round, Match #171

Tuesday, 04.05.2021, 12:00, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 14°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

4 : 2

«Zoria» Luhansk

12 Kinareikin Yakiv
44 Khyzhniak Oleksii
8 Kireiev Andrii
27 Zaiets Serhii (C)
3 Sydorenko Nazar
11 Soloviov Maksym
87 Volynets Danylo
7 Shynkarenko Vladyslav
98 Hora Bohdan
9 Tiapkin Maksym
17 Rubchynskyi Valentyn

Substitutes
71 Khoma Bohdan
18 Batsman Stanislav
14 Zaikov Kyrylo
24 Horilyi Taras
23 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn
89 Mytchenko Vladyslav
21 Lebediev Serhii
77 Matvieiev Kyrylo
4 Soroka Denys

Coach
Bahmut Volodymyr

57 Zhylkin Anton
67 Alefirenko Danyil
43 Basovskyi Danylo
29 Vasko Artem
60 Leonov Vladyslav
40 Makhonin Artem
68 Demchenko Serhii
42 Mylchenko Artem (C)
73 Zorenko Vladyslav
75 O. Frimponh
76 Nerukh Vitalii

Substitutes
71 Saputin Oleksandr
86 Smiian Maksym
72 Liehostaiev Artem
56 Nahnoinyi Denys
41 Dudnyk Yurii
64 Andrushchenko Andrii
54 Yelets Oleh

Coach
Baranov Vasyl

Referee:
Derevinskyi Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Zharyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
4th Official:
Reznikov Denys
Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 25th round, Match #171
Tuesday, 04.05.2021, 12:00, TC SC "Dnipro-1", Dnipro. 14°C.

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 4 : 2 «Zoria» Luhansk
11 Soloviov Maksym 17'

26' 76 Nerukh Vitalii

27' 43 Basovskyi Danylo

87 Volynets Danylo 46'

11 Soloviov Maksym 55'

59' 29 Vasko Artem

17 Rubchynskyi Valentyn
77 Matvieiev Kyrylo 61'

9 Tiapkin Maksym 61'

87 Volynets Danylo 65'

98 Hora Bohdan
89 Mytchenko Vladyslav 66'

66' 73 Zorenko Vladyslav
86 Smiian Maksym

66' 75 O. Frimponh
64 Andrushchenko Andrii

9 Tiapkin Maksym
23 Domaratskyi Kostiantyn 76'

77' 60 Leonov Vladyslav

80' 76 Nerukh Vitalii
72 Liehostaiev Artem

82' 67 Alefirenko Danyil
54 Yelets Oleh

87 Volynets Danylo
21 Lebediev Serhii 82'

3 Sydorenko Nazar
4 Soroka Denys 87'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


